
Show #B0742 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

3900. AQHA 210200: Amt Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 Getthecashsybil Dennis Moreland 48.00 Dennis  Mooreland$290.00 4.00

2 448 Zezes Superstar Toby May 47.00 P.W. May3.00

3 430 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 47.00 Ann Matthews2.00

4 447 WC A Dynamite Shiner P W May 26.00 P W MAY1.00



Show #B0742 (VRH RR; VRH Trail; VRH Reining; VRH Cow Work; VRH Cutting; VRH Conformation): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

3950. AQHA 210800: Amt Ltd Versatility Ranch Horse - Shown: 15

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Credits Owner's NameMoney Points

1 427 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 41.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh$428.00 9.00

2 434 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 29.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton$321.00 8.00

3 386 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 26.00 Jennifer  Ingram$214.00 7.00

4 390 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 25.00 Mary Beth  Meier$107.00 6.00

5 421 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 25.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg5.00

6 457 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 23.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 4.00

7 520 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki Mc Kay 17.00 James T Gray3.00

8 604 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 17.00 Arlette K Reynolds2.00

9 372 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 17.00 Larry Walker1.00

10 413 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 16.00 Daniel Dalager0.00

11 521 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 14.00 James T Gray0.00

12 616 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 14.00 James McDavid0.00

13 450 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 5.00 Susan Morris0.00

14 542 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 0.00 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

15 537 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 0.00 Juliette Watt0.00



Show #B0742 (Billy H Steele): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

310. AQHA 280000: Amt VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 405 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 76.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars$63.00

2 434 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Ann Middleton 76.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton$52.50

3 630 Getthecashsybil Dennis Moreland 75.00 Dennis  Mooreland$42.00

4 616 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 74.00 James McDavid$31.50

5 604 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 74.00 Arlette K Reynolds$21.00

6 556 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.50 Julie Swanson

7 427 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh

8 390 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 73.00 Mary Beth  Meier

9 457 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 72.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 

10 448 Zezes Superstar Toby Rawdon May 72.00 P.W. May

11 450 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 72.00 Susan Morris

12 428 Jakes Fancy Freckle Opal L Smith 71.50 Opal L Smith

13 413 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 71.50 Daniel Dalager

14 430 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 71.00 Ann Matthews

15 421 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 69.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg

16 386 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 69.50 Jennifer  Ingram

17 542 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 69.00 LEIGH DICKERSON

18 372 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 67.50 Larry Walker

19 520 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L McKay 67.00 James T Gray

20 521 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 66.00 James T Gray

21 537 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 65.00 Juliette Watt



Show #B0742 (Steven Cooper): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

330. AQHA 281000: Amt VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 20

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 405 Burn One Turn One Kathryn Bradley Byars 76.50 Kathryn Bradley Byars$60.00 9.00

2 427 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 74.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh$50.00 8.00

3 390 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 74.00 Mary Beth  Meier$40.00 7.00

4 556 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 74.00 Julie Swanson$30.00 6.00

5 521 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 74.00 James T Gray$20.00 5.00

6 430 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 73.50 Ann Matthews4.00

7 413 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 72.50 Daniel Dalager3.00

8 630 Getthecashsybil Dennis Moreland 72.00 Dennis  Mooreland2.00

9 421 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 71.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg1.00

10 372 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 71.00 Larry Walker0.00

11 450 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 68.00 Susan Morris0.00

12 386 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 67.50 Jennifer  Ingram0.00

13 520 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki Mc Kay 67.50 James T Gray0.00

OP 14 457 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 74.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 0.00

OP 15 604 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 71.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

OP 16 448 Zezes Superstar Toby May 67.00 P.W. May0.00

OP 17 616 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 67.00 James McDavid0.00

OP 18 434 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 66.50 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton0.00

OP 19 537 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 59.50 Juliette Watt0.00

OP 20 428 Jakes Fancy Freckle Opal L Smith 56.00 Opal L Smith0.00



Show #B0742 (Janette Marie Dublin): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

380. AQHA 282000: Amt VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 630 Getthecashsybil Dennis Moreland 76.00 Dennis  Mooreland$90.00 9.00

2 457 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 74.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY $72.00 8.00

3 427 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 73.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh$54.00 7.00

4 480 RN Bet Quick Hayley Walker (Collegiate) 72.50 Hayley Walker$43.20 6.00

5 644 Hustled By Abra Erica McCrary 72.50 Erica McCrary$36.00 5.00

6 386 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 72.00 Jennifer  Ingram$28.80 4.00

7 534 Quigley Dun Under Stefani Wagley 71.50 STEFANI HARGRAVE$21.60 3.00

8 404 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy BECKY HORLEN 71.00 Becky Horlen$14.40 2.00

9 553 Ella Minno Pea Jodi Cravens 71.00 W M/M L Johnson1.00

10 374 The Queens Pistol Cathy Clements 70.50 BALANCE RANCH0.00

11 448 Zezes Superstar Toby May 70.00 P.W. May0.00

12 584 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 69.50 AUDREY WHITEHEAD0.00

13 422 Woody Leva Skidmark Meredith Lubbock 69.00 Lazy LR Cattle Feeders, LLC0.00

14 423 SCR DualinForJewels Meredith Lubbock 68.50 Meredith Lubbock0.00

15 390 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 68.00 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

16 579 Pats Little Rita Lauren Brown (Collegiate) 67.00 Lauren Brown0.00

17 421 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 66.50 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

18 359 Purr Cat Trinity Haggard (TTU TT) 66.00 Danny & Tina Whitfield0.00

19 555 Zeze Does It Margaret Durst 65.50 Margaret Durst0.00

20 430 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 65.00 Ann Matthews0.00

21 372 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 65.00 Larry Walker0.00

22 564 SCR Barmaid Ichi Mary Belle Turner 64.50 Mary Belle Turner0.00

23 447 WC A Dynamite Shiner P W May 64.00 P W MAY0.00

24 470 MS Show Catt Mari Lynne Johnson 63.50 W M/M L Johnson0.00

25 509 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 63.00 ROBBIE KELLY0.00

26 524 Jazz Joy Sherry Odom 62.00 Scott & Sherry Odom0.00

27 586 Imma Dual Jewel Shambry Sanders (TSU) 61.00 SHAMBRY SANDERS0.00

28 373 Balanced Catalyst Jay Clements 60.00 Balance Ranch0.00

29 413 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 59.50 Daniel Dalager0.00

30 507 Sunnys First Pauli Diane O'Neal 59.00 O'Neal Quarter Horses0.00

31 482 Leave It To Lucy Leslie Kancilia 58.00 Dayle E Kancilia0.00

32 528 Hobie Sherry Barrett 58.00 SHERRY BARRETT0.00

33 559 Woody Letmebefirst James Dylan Doughty 55.00 James Dylan Doughty0.00

34 383 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 54.00 Jonathan Yarbrough0.00

OP 35 604 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 0.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

37. AQHA 283000: Amt VRH Working Ranch Horse - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 448 Zezes Superstar Toby May 72.50 P.W. May$40.00 4.00

2 630 Getthecashsybil Dennis Moreland 69.00 Dennis  Mooreland3.00

3 430 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 58.50 Ann Matthews2.00

DQ 447 WC A Dynamite Shiner P W May 0.00 P W MAY0.00



Show #B0742 (Janette Marie Dublin): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

350. AQHA 284000: Amt VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 386 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 74.00 Jennifer  Ingram$57.00 9.00

2 434 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 71.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton$47.50 8.00

3 430 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 70.50 Ann Matthews$38.00 7.00

4 630 Getthecashsybil Dennis Moreland 70.00 Dennis  Mooreland$28.50 6.00

5 427 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 69.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh$19.00 5.00

6 390 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 69.00 Mary Beth  Meier4.00

7 447 WC A Dynamite Shiner P W May 68.50 P W MAY3.00

8 556 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 68.00 Julie Swanson2.00

9 521 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 66.00 James T Gray1.00

10 421 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 65.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

11 520 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki Mc Kay 65.00 James T Gray0.00

12 604 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 64.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

13 616 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 62.50 James McDavid0.00

14 450 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 57.50 Susan Morris0.00

15 457 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 54.50 LARRY & BEVERLEY 0.00

OP 16 413 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 64.00 Daniel Dalager0.00

OP 17 448 Zezes Superstar Toby May 64.00 P.W. May0.00

OP 18 372 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 63.00 Larry Walker0.00

OP 19 537 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 58.00 Juliette Watt0.00



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

570. AQHA 285000: Amt VRH Limited Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 457 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 76.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY $68.00 9.00

2 427 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 75.50 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh$51.00 8.00

3 556 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 73.50 Julie Swanson$34.00 7.00

4 520 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki Mc Kay 73.00 James T Gray$17.00 6.00

5 604 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 72.50 Arlette K Reynolds5.00

6 434 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 71.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton4.00

7 509 Look Whos Primo Melinda Mayes-Kelly 71.00 ROBBIE KELLY3.00

8 413 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 70.00 Daniel Dalager2.00

9 386 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 69.00 Jennifer  Ingram1.00

10 521 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 68.50 James T Gray0.00

11 372 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 65.00 Larry Walker0.00

12 616 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 65.00 James McDavid0.00

13 421 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 65.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg0.00

14 450 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 64.00 Susan Morris0.00

15 542 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 62.00 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

16 537 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 58.00 Juliette Watt0.00

17 390 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 57.00 Mary Beth  Meier0.00



Show #B0742 (CHRIS JETER): Abilene - VRH (02/25/2017-02/26/2017)

390. AQHA 288000: Amt VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 19

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 421 Cats Charmin Feather Holly Lindberg 19.00 Holly & Holly Lindberg$57.00 9.00

2 372 AR Stuck on Smart Larry Walker 18.00 Larry Walker$47.50 8.00

3 448 Zezes Superstar Toby May 17.00 P.W. May$38.00 7.00

4 434 Boots Do Smoke Melaina Middleton 16.00 H O IV Or Melaina Middleton$28.50 6.00

5 430 Bud D Builder Ann Matthews 15.00 Ann Matthews$19.00 5.00

6 520 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki Mc Kay 14.00 James T Gray4.00

7 616 One Smoke N Chex Meredith McDavid 13.00 James McDavid3.00

8 386 Rey Jay Boonsmal Jenifer Ingram 12.00 Jennifer  Ingram2.00

9 427 Boonfull Of Caesar Jessica A Rumbaugh 11.00 Jessica Holub Rumbaugh1.00

10 450 Rosebuds Lasso Susan Crews Morris 10.00 Susan Morris0.00

11 447 WC A Dynamite Shiner P W May 9.00 P W MAY0.00

12 457 Smarties Solanosally Larry Jacobs 8.00 LARRY & BEVERLEY 0.00

13 630 Getthecashsybil Dennis Moreland 7.00 Dennis  Mooreland0.00

14 537 Leos Blu Pepper Juliette Watt 6.00 Juliette Watt0.00

15 604 The Dual Doctor Arlette K Reynolds 5.00 Arlette K Reynolds0.00

16 542 Dads Birthday Boy Leigh Dickerson 4.00 LEIGH DICKERSON0.00

17 521 Takin Pepto 073 J Tim Gray 3.00 James T Gray0.00

18 390 Hollywood Nickers Mary Beth Meier 2.00 Mary Beth  Meier0.00

19 413 Smooth And Easy Lady Daniel Dalager 1.00 Daniel Dalager0.00
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